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1 CIC Meeting (12)
2
3 I have put up an agenda for the CIC meeting of 22 June 2004.
4
5 http://agenda.cern.ch/fullAgenda.php?ida=a042730
6
7 To join the conference, call +41 22 767 7000 and ask for the CIC conference chaired by Nick Thackray.
8
9
10 This is proposed as the agenda:
11
12 - Membership and leadership of the CIC
13
14 - Charter of the group (R3T for CIC) - this is external focussed
15
16 - Internal arrangements for working together
17
18 - Frequency of meetings
19
20 - Date of future meetings
21
22 I propose that Nick Thackray will fulfil a similar role with the CIC group which I have adopted with

the ROC group. He will provide the administrative work to ensure that the meetings happen in
reasonable manner.

23
24 Current membership:
25
26 Ian Bird, ,Ian.Bird@cern.ch, ,A, ,CERN
27 Alistair Mills, ,Alistair.Mills@cern.ch, ,A, ,CERN
28 Nicholas Thackray, ,Nicholas.Thackray@cern.ch, ,A, ,CERN
29
30 Fabio Hernandez, ,fabio@in2p3.fr, ,F, ,IN2P3 - Lyon
31 Rolf Rumler, ,rumler@cc.in2p3.fr, ,F, ,IN2P3 - Lyon
32
33 Cristina Vistoli, ,cristina.vistoli@cnaf.infn.it, ,I, ,INFN - Bologna
34 Luciano Gaido, ,Luciano.Gaido@to.infn.it, ,I, ,INFN - Turin
35
36 John Gordon, ,j.c.gordon@rl.ac.uk, ,U, ,CCLRC - RAL
37 David Kant, ,d.kant@rl.ac.uk, ,U, ,CCLRC - RAL
38
39 Ian Bird is sick today (Monday 21/06/04), but we expect him tomorrow (22/06/04). As Ian is clearly an

important person in getting the CIC working, we will defer the meeting, if he is sick tomorrow also.
40
41 Any comments, observations, concerts etc should be sent to me or to Nick.
42
43 Alistair
44
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